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COGNOME e NOME
SURMAME and MAME

Ayallookunnel Tessy
Pasquettin Roberta

Antonio Lucia Teresinha

. Kadi Apay Marie Stella

Antony Chuwa Redempta

Kamuikeni Elisabeth losephine

Luis Dos Santos Albertina

Kalinga Dafrosa

. Quintas Maria De Lourdes Cassange
.Degue Rose Melevi

. Benissan Adodjissih Richarde

. Chimwanda Joyce Edward

PROVIMCIA
PROVIMCE

East Africa

Rep. Dem. Del Congo
Delegazione-Angola-500 Tome
Feap. D Do/ Coms SR
East Africa

Emmfnm I
Delegozione-Togo
Dfn'egaﬁﬂn-h-f-m'awf
Delegazione-Angola-Sao Tomé
Delegozione-Togo
Delegozione-Togo

East Africa

1* Prof.

15/09/1976
§11Jn1;1995
08/09/1998
11/09/1994
08/09/199
éz?flﬂhaaa |

\08/05/1999

Prof, Perp.

115/09/1976

19/11/1983 E
1091982
llﬁfﬂﬂflggﬁ

15/09/2000
24/11/2001

18/12/2004
14/09/2002 |

01/12/2007 |

11/09/2003 111/08/2010
ngIDQJEDGS 25/09/2010
éllfﬂ?flﬂﬂd 27/10/2012
ngIEQJEDD? 08/11/2014
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AMERICA

B N. Senora de Lujan — Argentina-Paraguay
® N. Senhora Aparecida — Brazil

®  Cristo Rey — North America




AMERICA

COGNOME e NOME
SURNAME and NAME

Mo,
1 Sr. Serafini Anna Maria

SF. H&ss-ini Maria Cristina

Aﬂnrgada Alejandra Beatriz

Sr. Pereira Munes Manoela
5r. Sancho Jorgelina Edith
Sr. Dahn Maria Jose

Sr. Chaparro Maria Guadalupe

PROVINCIA
PROVINCE

MNarth America
Brosile
Argenting-Paraguay
Brosile
Argenting-Paraguay
Argenting-Paraguay

Naorth America

1° Prof.

07/09/1969
08/12/1983
03/06/1930
23/07/19395
01/06/1396
09,/07/1998

15/08,/1999

Prof. Perp.

11/09/1977
07/04/1991
27/02/1996
04,/03/2001
13/05/2001
04,/03,/2005

15/09/2007



ASIA

B Sacred Heart — Philippines — Png

B S. Michele Arcangelo — Japan

Waong Virginia

] s ® Regina Martyrum — Hong Kong
Sta Maria
Margarete ® Divine Mercy - Indonesia

Dawborne
Marguerite W

|

Adre Maria Elena

T Nuesca Lilia Handoko Mgria
Valeria Cristina Vanda Luvita



ASIA

. COGNOME e NOME PROVINCIA [ e
SURNAME and NAME PROVINCE '

1 Sr. Wong Virginia Pui Ling Hong Kong 514;"09;" 1970  |02/12/1977

2  5r. Dawborne Marguerite Gigppone Elﬂfﬂﬂf 1973  07/01/1979
"""""" Sr. Umaclap Exconde Eugenia  Filppine-Papua New Guinea  {21/05/1978 |23/06/1985
"""""" S.Nuesca LlaUri  Fiippine-Papua New Guinea  |10/05/1981  13/12/1387
5 sr.StaMaria Margarete | ndonesia 3011988 27/12/1984

.'-E.r. Martinez Valeria Cristina Gigppane ;13,.’&5!1995 13/05/2001

Sr. Adre Alvarez Maria Elena .F.iﬁppme—Pﬂpuu New Guinea 512,"11!1995 03/06/2001

.Sr. Cheung Lucia Ching Han Hong Kong EEEJ’DS;"HHE 26/12/2002

5r. Balancin Recaro Charito Filippine-Papua New Guinea EEE,I’E]E,:" 2003 08/12/2008
"""""" Sr.Handoko MariaVandalwvita  indomesia  08/03/2007 14/03/2018



ASIA

rukathara
Nirmala

Vaz Esperanca

) B (Queen of Peace — India North
Kizhakekunnel

Shiji ® St. Francis Xavier — India Centre

® Mary Immaculate — India South

® St. Josephine Bakhita — S. E. India Delegation

Antony Daisy

Alappat

Vaz Nancy Teresa

Rosario Anchita Blanch



ASIA

COGMOME & NOME
SURNAME and NAME

. Var Nancy

. Cocheekkaran Peter Margaret
. Mathan Josephine

. Kayannapara Antony Daisy

. D"5ouza Audrey Rose

. Alappat Mathew Teresa

. Karukathara Martin Nirmala
.Var Esperanca

. Kizhakekunnel Augustine Shiji
- Rosario Ancintha Blanch

De Souza Zinia veronica

PROWVINCIA
PROVINCE

india Centre

.........................................................................................................................................................................

India South

India South

India South

India Centre

.........................................................................................................................................................................

\Delegation-india South East 15/03/1992

India North

hnd&:cenn? 14/09/1999

India North

.........................................................................................................................................................................

Delegation-india South East  08/05/2001

India North

.......

1° Prof.

31/05/1970

24/04/1971

15/03/1984

14/09/1988

26/03/1989

15/03/1992

15/09,/1995

01/09/2001

Prof. Perp.

08/12/1978

08/12/1979

24706/1950

05/12/1934

08/12/1995
06/12/1997
12/12/1999
23/11/20086
25/11/2006
2211/2008

18/11/2007



e Deus Soares
Lucia

Tan Geraldine

‘ -
Arokiomary

Mariadass
Shanti
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Dwyer Melissa

Law Christin

ASIA - OCEANIA

B Mater Dei - Malaysia

# St. Anthony — Singapore - Myanmar

B St. Joseph - Timor Leste

B St. Teresa of Jesus — Australia Delegation

Magno Dulce

Fuller Sally

-

Dos Santos Natalina




ASIA - OCEANIA

NDCGGNGMEENGMEPHGUINCM _______ lpmf ------------- p ru:ufF'EI’FJ

i SURNAME and NAME __________________ 'f HGV'NCE __________________ ______________________________________________
_____ 1 5r veo Chrictina Sui Chin Ersmg.:.rpﬂre—Myﬂﬂmm' 512;’05,4’19?2 05/01/1980
i voeysm os/oofiss2  1sfsafiser
---------- o on cortaasntoon ngopora sy odoatonsoiorin
---------- e
--------- Do santos NatsloaAmons  Tmorieste | sujossm oviaimes
""""" é';';‘;r'l;';l;;,';',;;,';;,;';,’;’;,’;';_"'[;;}};'.;""""' Tmorteste  03/03/2002  16/07f E“”
---------- Sserullersally  DeegationAustrals  (03/04/2004  23/05/2012
---------- melm ;;};;;;};{:;;;&}};"""""M ;;;;.Q,;;};;;;"""L};}E}E;:"E
------- Sr.Mariadass Arokiamary Shanti  Malaysio  |20/08/2006  15/12/2010




Bongarzone
Facchi Maria Antonietta Maria Grazia Canziani Paola Marini Santa

Pilastro Elena
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Italy - Europe

Zanoletti Eliana

® S. Maddalena di Canossa — Italy

-~ Ugoletti | Ferreira
5 \ Liliana . Maria

L /\. Izabel

B Mater Ecclesiae - Europe
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Italy - Europe
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No. COGNOME e NOME PROVIMCLA 1* Prof. Prof. Perp.
SURMAME and NAME : FROWVINCE '
Sr. Canziani Paola talio 14/05/1968  |22/09/1973 |
\Sr. Ugoletti Liliana Delegazione-Europea 31/07/1972  108/09/1977
Sr. Marini Santa Italia 14/09/1974  |09/12/1982 |
Sr.Rota Rosa Maria {Italio 11/09/1982  06/09/1987 |
sr. Facchi Maria Antonietta talio '07/09/1985  |01/09/1990 g
Sr. Zanoletti Eliana italia 02/09/1990  16/09/1995
:Sr. Ferreira Maria lzabel Delegazione-Europen 23/07/1995  04/03/2001
sr. Bongarzone Maria Grazia Italia 08/09/1996  '06/09/2003
51, Pilastro Elena talio 15/09/19%6  '22/09/2002 |

10 Sr. Morandi Zita talio 04/12/2005  08/09/2012



GENERAL CURIA - ROME
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Babbini Anna Maria

Tan Anne

Fr. Turu Rofes Emili

&
\ — J

Baiguera
Maria Marta

Gianni
osangela

Balzarotti Daniela
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ESr. Escalante Elma Betita
Sr. Gianni Rosangela

PROVINCIA
PROVINCE

Curia Generalizia

Curia Generalizia

e ———————

Curia Generalizia

Curiag Generalizia

e ———————

L

Curia Generalizia

qmm——————

Curia Geheralizia

| I

E 1° Prof. Prof. Perp.

07/00/1969  08/09/1977
o/12/1972  03/01/1982
04/10/1975  08/09/1981
21/05/1978  23/06/2985
1s/0o/1979  osjos/ises
13/09/1981  06/03/1987
o8/12/2000  14/09/2008
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